
STONE, TERRY L., Lecturer in Accounting ond Quontitative Studies 

STUART, KENNETH C., Lecturer in Health Science 

SWANSON, JAMES W., Assistant in Criminology 

SWENNING, JOHN H., Lecturer in Criminology 

TABAKIAN, PAUL J., Lecturer in Chemistry 

TAHAJIAN, GERALD L., Lecturer in Home Economics 

TAKEDA, FUMIONI, Lecturer in Plont Science 

TAYLOR, J. MARK, Lecturer in English 

THOMAS, ALBERT L., Lecturer in Accounting ond Quantitative Studies 

TREIBER, PAMELA J., Lecturer in English 

TREJO, JOSEPH, Lecturer in Criminology 

TUTTLE, STEPHEN K., Lecturer in Social Welfare 

VAIL, MORGAN W., Lecturer in Rehabilitation Counseling 

VELASQUEZ, MARY, Lecturer in Social Welfare 

WALKER, PHILIP W., Lecturer in Advanced Studies 

WALTER, ARNOLD H., Lecturer in Industrial Arts and Technology 

WELLFARE, JOHN H., Lecturer in Elementary Education 

WHITNEY, SCOTT J., Lecturer in Psychology 

WHIITAKER, ROBERT E., Lecturer in Social Work 

WILDING, FAITH, Lecturer in Women's Studies 

WILLIAMS, PATRICIA J., Lecturer in Communicative Disorders 

WILSON, WESLEY F., III, Lecturer in Plont Science 

WONG, EUGENE, C., Lecturer in Engineering 

WOO, YIN HUA A., Lecturer in Linguistics 

WOOD, RONALD T., Lecturer in Criminology 

YAVASILE, KLARE W., Lecturer in Engineering 

YEUNG, CHI-DAK, Lecturer in Mathematics 

YUENGER, KEN, Lecturer in Art 

ZUPP, ROBERT R., Lecturer in Elementary Education 
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